R and M Technologies
RamLog 1388-2B Input/Output Data fields
TABLE XA, END ITEM ACRONYM CODE DED Input Window (Window; Field Description)
EIACODXA END ITEM ACRONYM CODE 96 10XL Systems Library; System
LCNSTRXA LOGISTIC CONTROL NUMBER (LCN) STRUCTURE 202 18NL Systems Library; LCN Structure
TABLE XB, ITEM CONTROL NUMBER (ICN) INDENTURED ITEM
EIACODXA END ITEM ACRONYM CODE 96 10XL RamLog Generated
LSACONXB LSA CONTROL NUMBER (LCN) 199 18NL FBS and PBS; Generate children LCNs'

FACNAMFA FACILITY NAME 118 32XL RamLog Generated
FACCCDFA FACILITY CATEGORY CODE 115 6NL Facility Library; Category Code
FACTYPFA FACILITY TYPE 483 1AF Facility Library; Type Code
TABLE  FE,  OPERATIONS  AND  MAINTENANCE  TASK FACILITY REQUIREMENT
Facilities must be linked to tasks in the Task Analysis
Window
EIACODXA END ITEM ACRONYM CODE 96 10XL RamLog Generated
 03-0E-02-00-A 6
R and M Technologies
RamLog 1388-2B Input/Output Data fields
LSACONXB LSA CONTROL NUMBER (LCN) 199 18NL RamLog Generated
ALTLCNXB ALTERNATE LCN CODE 19 2NF RamLog Generated
LCNTYPXB LCN TYPE 203 1AF RamLog Generated
TASKCDCA TASK CODE 427 7XF RamLog Generated
FACNAMFA FACILITY NAME 118 32XL Facility Library: Facility Description
FACCCDFA FACILITY CATEGORY CODE 115 6NL RamLog Generated
FACTYPFA FACILITY TYPE 483 1AF RamLog Generated
TABLE GA, SKILL SPECIALIT
SKSPCDGA SKILL SPECIALIT CODE 387 7XL Existing Skills Library; Existing Skill Code
TABLE GB, NEW OR MODIFIED SKILL
MDCSSCGB NEW OR MODIFIED SKILL SPECIALIT CODE 257 7XL New Skills Library; New Skill Code
TABLE HA, ITEM IDENTIFICATION
CAGECDXH CAGE CODE 46 5XF RamLog Generated, Must be linked to the Suppers Library
REFNUMHA REFERENCE NUMBER 337 32XL Item Library; Reference Number
ITNAMEHA ITEM NAME 182 19XL Item Library; Item Name
INAMECHA ITEM NAME CODE 183 5NF Item Library; Item Name Code
FSCNSNHA NSN FEDERAL SUPPLY CLASSIFICATION 253 4NF Item Library; NSN Supply Class
NIINSNHA NSN NATIONAL ITEM IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 253 9XF Item Library; NSN Item ID
TABLE HG, PART APPLICATION PROVISIONING The Items must be linked to the PBS
CAGECDXH CAGE  CODE 46 5XF RamLog Generated
REFNUMHA REFERENCE NUMBER 337 32XL RamLog Generated
EIACODXA END ITEM ACRONYM CODE 96 10XL RamLog Generated
REFNUMHA LSA CONTROL NUMBER (LCN) 199 18NL RamLog Generated
EIACODXA ALTERNATE LCN CODE 19 2NF RamLog Generated
LSNTYPXB LCN TYPE 203 1AF RamLog Generated
QTYASYHG QUANTITY PER ASSEMBLY 316 4X PBS Item Details; Qty/NHA
INDCODHG INDENTURE CODE 162 1XF RamLog Generated
SMRCODHG SOURCE, MAINTENANCE AND RECOVERABILITY CODE 389 6XL PBS Item Details; SMR Code
TABLE HK, PARTS MANUAL DESCRIPTION
IPB editor is used to add Figure Number and Item
Numbers to a IPB
CAGECDXH CAGE  CODE 46 5XF RamLog Generated
REFNUMHA REFERENCE NUMBER 337 32XL RamLog Generated
 03-0E-02-00-A 7
R and M Technologies
RamLog 1388-2B Input/Output Data fields
EIACODXA END ITEM ACRONYM CODE 96 10XL RamLog Generated
LSACONXB LSA CONTROL NUMBER (LCN) 199 18NL RamLog Generated
ALTLCNXB ALTERNATE LCN CODE 19 2NF RamLog Generated
LCNTYPXB LCN TYPE 203 1AF RamLog Generated
TMCODEXI TECHNICAL MANUAL (TM) CODE 437 3XF RamLog Generated
FIGNUMHK FIGURE NUMBER 144 4XR RamLog Generated
ITEMNOHK ITEM NUMBER 184 4XR RamLog Generated
TABLE HN, PROVISIONING SERIAL NUMBER USABLE ON CODE Not Used
EIACODXA END ITEM ACRONYM CODE 96 10XL
LCNTYPXB LCN TYPE 203 1AF
CAGECDHN S/N PROVISIONING CAGE CODE 46 5XF
REFNUMHN S/N PROVISIONING REFERENCE NUMBER 337 32XL
LSACONHN S/N PROVISIONING LSA CONTROL NUMBER (LCN) 199 18NL
ALTLCNHN S/N PROVISIONING ALTERNATE LCN CODE (ALC) 19 2NF
LCNSEIHN S/N PROVISIONING SYSTEM/EI  LCN 199 18NL
ALCSEIHN S/N PROVISIONING SYSTEM/EI ALC 19 2NF